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Konigssee »29.- 3. Jan.

NATION NAME

CZE
Lejsek Michael

MDA
Siscanu lonut

SWE
Kohala Svante

LAT
Berzins Gints

ITA
Fischnaller Dominik

USA
West Tucker

RLF
Pavlichenko Semen

GER
Loch Felix

GER
Bley Sebastian

TPE
RONG LIN Sin

CZE
Cezikova Anna

AUT
Egle Selina

AUT
Prock Hannah

AUT
Gatt Juri Thomas
SCHOPF Riccardo

LAT
Zirne Ulla

LAT
Vitola Elina leva

LAT
Bots Martins
Plume Roberts

ITA
Hofer Verena

ITA
Zoeggeler Nina

ITA
Rieder Emanuel
Kainzwaldner Simon

=

# Eberspdcher

\

Ergebnisliste

Konigssee 27.01.2021
Grp. B 14:30 Uhr

3.452
3.457

3.480
3.504

3.388
3.389

3.321
3.315
3.310

3.325
3.336

3.298
3.299

3.298
3.319

3.293
3.298

3.348
3.365

3.197
3.221

3.330
3.336

3.242
3.230

3.173
3.186

2.980
2.974

3.151
3.189

3.104
3.096

2.968
2.973

3.116
3.125

3.150
3.167

2.881
2.887

ZWISCHENZEITEN

(8)
®)

9)
9)

()
@)

(4)
©)
@)

Q)
®)

)
)

)
(4)

1)
1)

(6)
(6)

(12)
(12)

(15)
(15)

(13)
(13)

(11)
(10)

(5)
©)
0

(8)
(11)

(4)
(4)

(4)
(4)
0

(6)
(6)
()
®)
1)

@)
0

14.796
14.790

14.912
14.957

14.623
14.631

14.557
14.519
14.587

14.507
14.488

14.526
14.521

14.457
14.484

14.484
14.480

14.561
14.606

(8)
8)
9)
9)
(7)
@)
(%)
(4)
@)
®3)
®)
(4)
()
1)
)
()
1)
(6)
(6)

11.874(12)
11.938(13)

12.086(15)
12.121(15)

11.901(13)
11.893(12)

11.762(10)
11.798(11)

11.413
11.430

11.730

(5)
(6)
0

9)

11.796(10)

11.596
11.608

11.304
11.335

11.675
11.692

11.728
11.767

11.181
11.206

J2LOTTO’

Bayern

(4)
@)

(4)
(4)
0

(@)
(6)
(8)
9)
1)

)
0

22.486
22.475

22.743
22.789

®
)
)
(9)
®)
()
(6)
(5)
1)
©)
1)
4
(4)
(Y]
)
o)
@)

22.233
22.252

22.241
22.087
22.316

22.081
22.021

22.138
22.083

22.019
22.043

22.067
22.064

22.331 (7)
22.203 (6)

21.474(13)
21.523(13)

21.720(15)
21.754(15)

21.405(12)
21.388(12)

21.275(11)
21.297(10)

20.844 (6)
20.855 (6)
0

21.210 (8)
21.310(11)

21.070 (4)
21.085 (3)

20.692 (4)
20.700 (4)
0

@
(6)
©
9)
@

)
0

21.188
21.186

21.229
21.263

20.535
20.537
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35.935
35.914

36.651
36.648

®)
®)
9)
9
Q)
@)
(@)
(4)
@)
)
@)
(4)
©)
1)
@)
(©)
®)

35.503
35.459

35.830
35.228
35.582

35.161
35.024

35.367
35.234

35.159
35.076

35.249
35.167

35.559 (6)
35.290 (6)

36.474(13)
36.690(13)

37.237(15)
37.250(15)

36.118(12)
36.019(11)

35.933(10)
35.908 (8)

35.605 (6)
35.629 (6)
0

35.877 (8)
36.003(10)

35.779 (6)
35.831 (6)

35.391 (4)
35.374 (4)
0

35.946 (11)
35.885 (7)

35.915 (9)
35.935 (9)

35.205 (3)
35.142 (3)
0

LAUFZEIT

45.588
45.529

46.652
46.570

44.924
44911

45.342
44.539
44.904

(8)
(8)
9)
©)
(5)
(7)
(7)
(4)
(1)
2
(1)
(4)
(6)
€N
(2
(3)
()
(6)
(5)
42.885(13)
43.158(12)

43.602(15)
43.600(14)

42.122(12)
42.007 (9)

9)
(6)

51.344 (8)
51.221 (8)

52.788 (9)
52.557 (9)

50.439 (5)
50.428 (7)

50.861 (7)
49.906 (5)
50.370 (1)

49.811 (2)
49.455 (1)

50.110 (4)
50.119 (6)

49.806 (1)
49.553 (2)

50.017 (3)
49.855 (3)

50.544 (6)
49.893 (4)

53.627(13)
54.104(12)

54.564(15)
54.751(14)

51.856(10)
51.710 (7)

51.562 (6)
51.596 (5)

(6) 51.731 (5)
(5) 51.724 (5)
0 0

41.895 (8) 51.684 (7)
42.022(10) 51.827 (9)

41.816 (7) 51.777 (8)
41.893 (7) 51.851(10)

41572 (5) 51.930 (6)
43.067 (6) 0
0 0

42.001(11) 51.869(12)
41.903 (8) 51.706 (6)

41.980(10) 51.854 (9)
44.422(15) 0

41.226 (3) 51.038 (3)
41123 (3) 50.838 (3)
0 0

44.441
44191

44.685
44.569

44.438
44.257

44.576
44.460

45.016
44.541

41.897
41.890

41.702
41.708

=D EV

= A A G —

kmh

118,975
119,180

115,253
115,569

120,016
120,603

116,812
121,271
120,342

121,553
121,527

120,796
121,433

121,110
122,094

120,527
121,476

120,317
121,536

107,563
106,286

103,572
103,939

109,228
109,679

109,540
109,874

110,415
110,457

109,367
109,436

109,505
109,166

109,951
110,042

108,967
109,477

109,700
109,853

109,860
110,218



Nr.
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

V4
WM 202I
RENNRODELN

Konigssee »29.- 3. Jan.

NATION NAME

USA
Farquharson Ashley

RLF
Ivanova Tatyana

RLF
Demchenko Viktoriia

RLF
Denisev Aleksandr
Antonov Vladislav

GER
Berreiter Anna

GER
Geisenberger Natalie

GER
Wendl Tobias
Arlt Tobias

IRL
Desmond Elsa

GER
Rosenthal Cheyenne

GER

Geueke Robin Johannes

Gamm David

=

\

# Eberspdcher

Ergebnisliste

Konigssee 27.01.2021
Grp. B 14:30 Uhr

ZWISCHENZEITEN

3.163 (9)
3.177 (9)

3.056 (1)
3.074 (1)

3.166(10)
3.160 (7)

2.987 (6)
2.999 (6)
0

3.058 (2)
3.076 (2)

3.071 (3)
3.076 (2)

2.902 (2)
2.903 (2)
0

3.276(14)
3.262(14)

3.111 (5)
3.118 (5)

2.911 (3)
2.938 (3)
0

11.667 (6)
11.692 (6)

11572 (3)
11.610 (4)

11.764(11)
11.755 (8)

11.437 (6)
11.422 (5)
0

11.537 (1)
11.561 (2)

11.551 (2)
11.554 (1)

11.182 (2)
11.179 (1)
0

12.009(14)
11.988(14)

11.637 (5)
11.653 (5)

11.199 (3)
11.221 (3)
0

&2 LOTTO°

Bayern

21.090 (6)
21.120 (5)

21.048 (3)
21.247 (8)

21.234(10)
21.215 (7)

20.820 (5)
20.808 (5)
0

20.992 (2)
21.014 (2)

20.958 (1)
20.957 (1)

20.528 (1)
20.516 (1)
0

21.648(14)
21.708(14)

21.079 (5)
21.095 (4)

20.541 (3)
20.559 (3)
0

Training 50. FIL Weltmeisterschaft 2021

35.681 (4)
35.784 (4)

35.610 (2)
36.604(12)

35.822 (7)
35.810 (5)

35.394 (5)
35.391 (5)
0

35.681 (4)
35.637 (2)

35.422 (1)
35.433 (1)

35.073 (1)
35.079 (1)
0

36.788(14)
37.080(14)

35.639 (3)
35.647 (3)

35.100 (2)
35.134 (2)
0

LAUFZEIT

41.809 (6) 51.868(11)
41.799 (5) 51.731 (8)

41599 (2) 51.285 (3)
42.737(11) 52.632(11)

41.766 (5) 51.361 (4)
41.743 (4) 51.558 (4)

41.389 (4) 51.138 (4)
41.381 (4) 51.111 (4)
0 0

41,698 (4) 51.502 (5)
41,619 (3) 51.350 (3)

41.354 (1) 50.881 (1)
41.345 (1) 51.043 (1)

41.032 (1) 50.669 (1)
41.051 (1) 50.781 (2)
0 0

43.085(14) 54.535(14)
43.450(13) 54.293(13)

41.603 (3) 51.279 (2)
41594 (2) 51.217 (2)

41.074 (2) 50.754 (2)
41.100 (2) 50.771 (1)
0 0

=D EV

kmh

110,161
109,637

110,373
105,141

110,415
110,373

110,954
110,627

109,443
110,021

111,046
110,854

110,627
110,084

106,679
105,327

110,394
110,436

110,246
110,443



